SEIAS SECURE
CLIENT PORTAL



Designed as a direct electronic

link between you and your advisor,
your Client Portal can deliver

vital documents to you quickly,
conveniently and securely.

This portal will allow you to exchange
documents back and forth for review
and collaboration while serving as

a digital lockbox for safekeeping

of important documents such as
wills and trust agreements.

3 EASY STEPS:

ENROLL

Visit www.seia.com and
click on the orange Login link
at the top right of the page.
Then click on the “Sign up
for e-Delivery Now" box to
be directed to the secure
Docusign Enroliment Form.

VALIDATE

An email notification with
your secure username and
temporary password will be
sent to the email address
provided with a link to the
secure portal site.

LOGIN

Start reviewing your
Account Performance,
SEIA newsletters,
signed documents and
much more.




KEY FEATURES

Provides timely information
in a protected environment

Access to your information
at any time from any location

Post your own documents
to keep in one place and/or
share with your advisor

You will now be able to view:

* Account Performance
* Projected Income

« Capital Flows (in/out of account)

* Transactions

 Asset Allocation of Accounts

@00 (<

Under the Document Vault you
will be able to view:

* Quarterly Reports

* Newsletters

* Engagement Agreement &
Investment Policy Statement

* Shared Documents between
you and your advisor

Powered by Tamarac

Seczorume Esare & Ivismant Amvisoss, LLC*
wuSELA coem

Home Accounts Reports Documents

Find data for: All Accounts o | | change

Announcement

A new document The Samples The Samples 2014-07-10.pdf (Quarterly Report) has been posted.
r Delete Annguncement

Viewing data for All Accounts

Asset Allocation Subsector Allocation

Az of 01/26/2015

Current Current

Asset Classes Value Percent Traditional
I ooy 1189171.42 7875% B Lscse Cap Growth
B Fixed Income 324641.08 2041% I Large Cap Value
Alternative 7697247 484% B Large Cap Blend
Total 1,590,785 100.00% I Smail/Mid Cap Growth
B small/Mid Cap Value
Pl_lx I 17t Developed
M Emerging
Holdings Alternative Assets
As of 01/26/2015 Alternative Strategies
Description Quantity  Value  Accounts I Short-Term/Cash
Exxon Mobil Corporation (XOM) &73  B0,106 2 Interrn/Long-Tem
Technology Select Sector SPDR (LK) 1480 61,094 3 Total

Wells Faroo Advantaoe Growth | ISGRNX) 1181 59281 2

Data as of Monday, January 26, 2015
Welcome, John Sample

Current
Value

24892074
362,632.96
204,004.14
145,517.08
5712205
66,810.27
104,164.18
71,691.31
5281.16
63,714.81
260926.27
1,590,785

ok add Report

As of 01/26/2015

Current
Percent

15.65%
2280%
12.82%
2.15%
3.59%
4.20%
655%
451%
0.33%
401%
16.40%
100.00%
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Vault
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REAL TIME ACCESS

Real time access to SEIA client correspondence including

your customized quarterly report, SEIA Insights, SEIA Tailwinds,
SEIA Quarterly Newsletter, updated Investment Policy Statements,
engagement agreements and other important information sent
throughout the year. All documents that are posted to the SEIA
e-Delivery Portal are stored indefinitely. If you are traveling,

at the office, or on the road, you can access your documents at
anytime online.

SECURE

The SEIA e-Delivery Portal is powered by Envestnet | Tamarac,

a division of Envestnet, Inc. (NYSE: ENV), a leading provider of
integrated technology platforms. Envestnet | Tamarac heavily invests
in backup and recovery. All Envestnet | Tamarac technology is housed
in their private cloud with Rackspace Hosting - the market leader in
managed hosting services with SSAE-6 Type Il and SAS70 Type Il
compliance. With your information safely stored on the cloud, you're
protected against power outages and other disasters. Your data

is backed up to tape or disk and securely transported to a secure
offsite storage facility. SEIA is committed to the security and privacy
of your information.

The services, tools and information, as well as privacy and security measures, offered herein are provided by Envestnet, Inc.
For more information on Investnet's privacy policy and security safeguards, please visit HYPERLINK “https://www.envestnet.com/"
www.envestnet.com. Royal Alliance Associates, Inc, and SEIA make no representations or warranties of any kind about the information,
products or services contained herein.



SIGNATURE ESTATE & INVESTMENT ADVISORS, LLC®

HEADQUARTERS

CENTURY CITY, CA
T 310712 2323
T 8007235116
F 3107122345

NEWPORT BEACH, CA
T 949 705 5188
T 800 472 1066
F 949 705 5199

REDONDO BEACH, CA
T 310712 2322
T 888 789 8393
F 3107122377

PASADENA, CA
T 626 795 2944
F 626 795 2994

SAN MATEO, CA
T 8007235116
F310712 2345

TYSONS CORNER, VA
T 703 940 3000
T 844 344 2991
F 703 738 2259

HOUSTON, TX
18323786110
F832 378 6109

SEIA.COM

Securities offered through Royal Alliance Associates, Inc. member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services offered through Signature Estate &
Investment Advisors, LLC (SEIA). Royal Alliance Associates, Inc. is separately owned and other entities and/or marketing names, products or services
referenced here are independent of Royal Alliance Associates, Inc.





